Validate Print Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: PE (Civil) G M Unit, Bn K Area

Help

Name of Work: Repair and collapsed boundary wall backside of Regional Store Jarangdih under G.M. Unit of BnK Area.

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator)/manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 in widths or 10th sq.m. On plan) including dressing of bottoms. Lift up to 1.5m, including getting out the excavated soil as directed. Of surplus excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated spoil as directed with a lead of 50m, all kind of soil.	26.560	Cum	188.45	5005.23	INR Five Thousand & Five and Paise Twenty Three Only
2	Supplying and filling in plinth with Jamuna sand under floors, includingwatering, ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.	1.870	cum	1844.00		INR Three Thousand Four Hundred & Forty Eight and Paise Twenty Eight Only
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm norminal size)	3.750	cum	5916.00		INR Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred & Eighty Five Only
4	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) derived from natural sources.	8.570	cum	7365.50	63122.34	INR Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Thirty Three Only
5	Reinforced cement concrete work in walls (any thickness), including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses, fillets, columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts and struts etc. above plinth level up to floor five level up to floor five 1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	2.400	cum	8441.35		INR Twenty Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Twenty Four Only
6	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of from for Foundation, footing , bases of columns, etc. for mass concrete.	59.670	sqm	262.55		INR Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Thirty Six Only
7	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of from for Columns, Pillars, Piers, Abutments, Posts and Struts form for :	38.400	sqm	621.80		INR Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred & Seventy Seven and Paise Twelve Only
8	Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth level. Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars of grade Fe-500D or more.	877.600	0	75.85		INR Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Five and Paise Ninety Six Only
9	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	8.450		5322.15		INR Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Two and Paise Seventeen Only
10	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	22.630	cum	6494.75		INR One Lakh Forty Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Six and Paise Nineteen Only
11	12 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:6 (1 cement : 6 fine sand)	216.000	sqm	217.70	47023.20	INR Forty Seven Thousand &Twenty Three and Paise Twenty Only

12	Providing and fixing false ceiling at all height including providing and fixing of frame work made of special sections, power pressed from M.S. sheets and galvanized with zinc coating of 120 gms/sqm (both side inclusive) as per IS : 277 and consisting of angle cleats of size 25 mm wide x 1.6 mm thick with flanges of 27 mm and 37mm, at 1200 mm centre to centre, one flange fixed to the ceiling with dash fastener 12.5 mm dia x 50mm long with 6mm dia bolts, other flange of cleat fixed to the angle hangers of 25x10x0.50 mm of required length with nuts & bolts of required size and other end of angle hanger fixed with intermediate G.I. channels 45x15x0.9 mm running at the spacing of 1200 mm centre to centre, shall be fixed in a direction perpendicular to G.I. intermediate channel with connecting clips made out of 2.64 mm dia x 230 mm long G.I. wire at every junction, including fixing perimeter channels 0.5 mm thick 27 mm high having flanges of 20 mm and 30 mm long, the perimeter of ceiling fixed to wall/partition with the help of rawl plugs at 450 mm centre ocus with 25mm long dry wall screws @ 230 mm interval, including fixing of gypsum board to ceiling section and perimeter channel with the help of dry wall screws @ 230 mm interval, including fixing of gypsum board to ceiling section and perimeter channel with the help of 19 wall screws @ 150 mm onboth sides 0 finat and two coats of primer suitable for board, all as per manufacturer's specification and also including the cost of making openings for light fittings, grills, diffusers, cutouts made with frame of perimeter channels suitably fixed, all complete as per drawings, specification and direction of the Engineer in Charge but excluding the cost of painting with12.5 mm thick tapered deg eypsum fire resistant board conforming to 18; 2095	27.000	sqm	1025.65		INR Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Fifty Five Only
13	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					486793.64	INR Four Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Three and Paise Sixty Four Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select			INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				